
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MILLER MOTORSPORTS PARK - TOOELE, UT

ROUND 10 OF 19 - JUNE 16-18, 2006

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

HONDA SUMMIT OF SPEED

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 A. Tamitsuji  727.9821

416 F. Amantini  1328.0512

311 R. Pietri  1428.2163

13 C. West  1128.2644

16 M. Craggill  628.4585

61 S. Jensen  1028.4616

725 D. Kieffer  928.4927

616 B. Hendry  328.5328

414 M. Sanchez  1028.6209

38 D. Mizdal  528.62610

373 A. Notman  1328.72811

125 M. Martinez  1128.76912

87 T. Knapp  828.76913

48 M. Sullivan  1328.77314

81 C. Gittere  928.80715

264 D. Jones  428.84016

190 D. Lambert  1529.39517

12 R. Orlando  1529.61718

75 J. Kerker  429.62519

277 S. Fish  1332.68620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

16 M. Craggill  1042.7861

311 R. Pietri  1342.8542

416 F. Amantini  642.9043

616 B. Hendry  1043.0654

25 A. Tamitsuji  943.0925

414 M. Sanchez  243.4546

13 C. West  1443.4567

125 M. Martinez  1243.4968

61 S. Jensen  1143.5349

264 D. Jones  543.74510

373 A. Notman  1243.78211

81 C. Gittere  1443.87912

48 M. Sullivan  1843.94813

87 T. Knapp  843.98714

725 D. Kieffer  844.17015

38 D. Mizdal  544.19716

12 R. Orlando  1744.76017

190 D. Lambert  1544.94318

75 J. Kerker  1045.02719

277 S. Fish  748.82420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

311 R. Pietri  643.6331

25 A. Tamitsuji  343.7952

16 M. Craggill  543.9983

13 C. West  544.0804

616 B. Hendry  1144.1435

416 F. Amantini  344.2266

61 S. Jensen  844.3447

81 C. Gittere  744.3878

264 D. Jones  444.3999

414 M. Sanchez  444.46210

725 D. Kieffer  844.66911

125 M. Martinez  544.67412

87 T. Knapp  744.67613

373 A. Notman  1244.72314

38 D. Mizdal  544.75415

48 M. Sullivan  1344.94516

12 R. Orlando  445.60917

190 D. Lambert  1445.79518

75 J. Kerker  946.04119

277 S. Fish  948.40620
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